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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
American Life & Health Group, Inc. $124,804 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $110,989 44
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $64,560 19
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $53,688 10
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $53,508 20
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $38,284 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $34,236 10
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,016 4
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $29,208 7
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $26,220 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $24,828 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $24,180 4
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,800 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,404 10
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $22,253 8
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,744 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,196 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,776 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $14,004 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $13,992 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $13,944 8
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $13,848 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $13,548 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,624 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $11,184 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,100 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,692 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $10,392 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,708 2
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $9,288 1
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $8,681 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,340 4
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $8,304 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $8,232 2
Aberman, Howard S. Aberman Insurance Agency $7,512 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $7,392 2
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $7,284 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. IlI Hollans Insurance Agency $7,032 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,228 7
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $6,144 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,084 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,012 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $5,544 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,292 1
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Jaffe, Joseph A.

McKnight, Robert J.
Forhman, Elaine T.
Schroeder, Shawn

Stevens, Mike

Abbatiello, Vincent

Cancio, Maria

Ottovegio, Xiomara

Ahmed, Nur N.

Siddique, Nayeem M.

Levy, Charles Ill

Campbell, Thomas W.
Catron, Edward A.

Care Value, Inc.

Dessis Agency, Inc.
Encompass Quality Care, Inc.
Pines Consulting Services, Inc.

Russell L. Brines Financial & Ins. Srvcs.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Cherry & Associates

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
McCook Dixon, Carol M.

Newman, Michelle

Fingeret, Benjamin W.

Mullen, Joseph F.

Remoza, Inc.

Heller, Mark

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Carrollwood Insurance

Valery, Albert L.

Heck, Douglas S.

The Benefit Link, Inc.

Irish Insurance Group, LLC
Campbell, Blake

Malken, Jeffrey

Martinez, Bett L.

Insurance, Investments & More, Inc.
Silver, Lawrence B.

Cowles, Kristopher J.

MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC
Weinstein, James M.

Bache, Robert W.

Robayo, Juan D.

United Insurance Group Agency, Inc.
Bonaventure, Michel

Borjas, Israel

Hoyek, Tony N.

Rapini, Duane M.

Skolnick, Hal S.

Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Wroblewski, Robert M.

Hoffman, Arthur

Schwartz, Richard S.

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Green, William

Schneider, Linda B.

Kirsch Insurance

Smith, Constance A.

Bruno, Juliet A.

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC

Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.
McKnight Insurance Agency
R&E Marketing Associates, Inc.

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Mainstay Retirement Solutions
Cancio Insurance Agency
Ottovegio Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Siddique Insurance Agency
Levy Insurance Agency
Campbell Insurance Agency
Catron Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

McCook Dixon Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Fingeret Insurance Agency
Mullen Insurance Agency

Heller Insurance Agency

Valery Insurance Agency, Inc.
Heck Insurance Agency

Campbell Insurance Agency
Malken Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency

Silver Insurance Agency
Cowles Insurance Agency

Weinstein Insurance Agency
Bache Insurance Agency
Robayo Insurance Agency

Diverse Insurance Solutions
Borjas Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Rapini Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Hoffman Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida

Green Insurance Agency
Schneider Insurance Agency

Smith Insurance Agency
Bruno Insurance Agency

$4,848
$4,764
$4,572
$4,452
$4,445
$4,440
$4,332
$4,284
$4,176
$4,176
$4,024
$3,900
$3,840
$3,744
$3,744
$3,744
$3,732
$3,636
$3,624
$3,536
$3,504
$3,420
$3,420
$3,372
$3,324
$3,324
$3,266
$3,244
$3,216
$3,204
$3,180
$3,156
$3,144
$3,132
$3,132
$3,132
$3,112
$3,112
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,096
$3,012
$3,012
$2,976
$2,976
$2,952
$2,952
$2,928
$2,712
$2,712
$2,708
$2,708
$2,648
$2,645
$2,628
$2,556
$2,546
$2,544
$2,508
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Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life October 18, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,800

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina $18,084 King, Sarah M. $15,600
Ahlbum, Tim $17,196

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sachs, Kerry $14,280 Warner, Terry $11,508
Mankamyer, Mary $13,548 Stevens, Sandra K. $11,232
Ulayyet, Fred M. $12,624 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $10,620

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Jason $9,444 Golden, Darin $6,504
Rodriguez, Julie L. $9,288 Dega, Brigett L. $6,216
Mangini, Rosemary $8,592 Loeb, Robert S. $6,144
Spink, Chad D. $7,968 Barta, Devin M. $6,048
Reese, Karen A. $7,752 Shimp, Jenifer I. $6,036
Aberman, Howard S. $7,512 Haft, Gary S. $6,012
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $7,404 Holzman, Robert $5,904
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,320 Rozenboom, James $5,544
Tong, James G. $7,284 Tally, Marshall D. $5,364
Ollestad, Monique N. $6,624 Truax, Christopher D. $5,292
Lasman, Mark J. $6,600 Bowes, Rick $5,172
Gumora, Helene $6,552

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. $4,848 McCook Dixon, Carol M. $3,420
Mostoller, Ryan G. $4,841 Newman, Michelle $3,420
McKnight, Robert J. $4,764 Gonzalez, Julio E. $3,396
Graziano, Nicholas P. $4,716 Schwartz, Matthew $3,396
Ranney, Eugene $4,716 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,372
Forhman, Elaine T. $4,572 Brown, John E. $3,324
Hollans, Mawyer C. Il $4,572 Heller, Mark $3,266
Lasman, David $4,500 Major, Victoria A. $3,252
Cancio, Maria $4,332 Olson, Landon $3,216
Ottovegio, Xiomara $4,284 Perry, Cynthia M. $3,216
Pearson, Lisha $4,284 Hall, Charles W. $3,204
Hreen, Helen $4,212 Jacquin, Lori E. $3,192
Bernstein, Robert $4,176 Heck, Douglas S. $3,180
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 Hendra-McDade, Kimberly M. $3,168
Levy, Charles Il $4,024 Hayford, Jerry J. $3,156
Stevens, Ray $4,020 R., Robert $3,156
Campbell, Thomas W. $3,900 MacCalla, Melissa $3,144
Howard, Kim M. $3,828 Campbell, Blake $3,132
Button, Eric $3,744 Malken, Jeffrey $3,132
Pines, Karen J. $3,732 Martinez, Bett L. $3,132
Brines, Russell L. $3,636 Silver, Lawrence B. $3,112
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,564 Bono, Peter F. $3,108
Snogren, Vicki L. $3,564 Devlin, Monica D. $3,108
Cherry, Pamela $3,536 Gladstone, Dan B. $3,108

Stier, Robin $3,492 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,108
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Pedersen, Susan I. $3,108 Fletcher, Bruce W. $2,712
Tamasi, George C. $3,108 Helman, Sharon $2,712
Weinstein, James M. $3,108 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,712
Palumbo, Zachary J. $3,012 Warren, Gary A. $2,712
Simpkins, Mark A. $2,993 Warren, William A. $2,712
Gurdak, Kevin M. $2,976 Kane, Ronald J. $2,708
Aarons, Neill $2,952 Lambert, Luanne $2,664
Berthiaume, Zina $2,952 Schneider, Linda B. $2,628
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,952 Kirsch, Marlin $2,556
Hoyek, Tony N. $2,952 Greene, Eric E. $2,546
Kennedy, Stacey $2,952 Bruno, Juliet A. $2,544
Lange, Stephen R. $2,952 Capra, Salvatore O. $2,544
Skolnick, Hal S. $2,928 Mathewson, Alisa A. $2,544
Klein, Russell $2,868 Rascionato, Alexander F. $2,544
Hamilton, Jon M. $2,832 Bache, Robert W. $2,632
Lucas, Cody $2,820 Gauldin, Brian K. $2,508
Buchman, Jeffrey $2,712 McGregor, Maximilian M. $2,508

Ewing, Deborah L. $2,712



